
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4 5

1 Masson Ruggles, Maxime 215 1075 207 261 325 250 193 1236
2 Le Carrefour Madore, Mathieu 224 1120 232 241 244 257 199 1173
3 Allard St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 226 1130 245 298 159 204 233 1139

Allard Clément, Vincent 204 1020 234 247 252 216 266 1215
Le Carrefour Latreille, Frédéric 190 950 172 202 164 228 342 1108
Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 206 1030 225 195 267 224 165 1076
Allard Martel, Frédéric 238 1190 270 239 194 170 186 1059
Masson Ruggles, Nicholas 208 1040 171 288 227 193 168 1047
Allard Campbell, Kevin 192 960 213 184 192 180 208 977
Danis Boivin, Nicolas 208 1040 173 211 160 170 241 955
Le Carrefour Madore, Martin 239 1195 183 160 196 233 178 950
Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 181 905 190 179 186 208 186 949
Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 215 1075 162 188 140 238 200 928
Le Carrefour Lauzon, Carl 201 1005 175 165 221 193 152 906
Limbour Grégoire, Karl 206 1030 167 203 158 163 208 899
Le Carrefour Tyo, Matthieu 197 985 205 200 227 135 124 891
Masson Lapratte, Francis 177 885 185 143 204 161 176 869
Danis Bériault, Kevin 152 760 154 134 132 169 170 759
Limbour Grégoire, Yan 201 1005 147 132 191 142 145 757
Masson Fréchette, Maxime 136 680 126 191 134 90 158 699

1 Paris Thiboutot, Marjo 222 1110 231 212 220 261 222 1146
2 Allard Roy Desjardins, Josée 207 1035 190 262 241 176 231 1100
3 Paris Malfait, Natasha 193 965 173 261 224 238 176 1072

4 Allard Picard, Francesca 198 990 252 208 268 202 209 1139
5 Allard Dagenais, Marie-Pier 211 1055 187 192 227 193 233 1032
6 Allard Rochon, Mia 225 1125 197 167 213 231 211 1019
7 Allard Bessette, Gabrielle 182 910 224 216 211 159 208 1018
8 Allard Schryer, Cynthia 183 915 231 184 152 191 217 975
9 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 195 975 266 137 203 146 158 910
10 Masson Laframboise, Josée 172 860 209 174 141 214 158 896
11 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 198 990 197 176 154 207 139 873
12 Allard Fournier, Nathalie 198 990 139 162 152 196 160 809
13 Le Carrefour Béland, Kasandra 144 720 129 160 181 148 161 779
14 Paris Ellingsworth, Harmony 171 855 143 180 120 159 103 705
15 Le Carrefour Raymond, Émilie 148 740 154 125 144 132 78 633
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Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4 5

Tot.
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SDQ NOM Moy.

1 Allard Clément, Vincent 204 1020 234 247 252 216 266 1215 195
2 Le Carrefour Latreille, Frédéric 190 950 172 202 164 228 342 1108 158
3 Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 206 1030 225 195 267 224 165 1076 46

Masson Ruggles, Maxime 215 1075 207 261 325 250 193 1236 161
Le Carrefour Madore, Mathieu 224 1120 232 241 244 257 199 1173 53
Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 181 905 190 179 186 208 186 949 44
Masson Fréchette, Maxime 136 680 126 191 134 90 158 699 19
Allard Campbell, Kevin 192 960 213 184 192 180 208 977 17
Allard St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 226 1130 245 298 159 204 233 1139 9
Masson Ruggles, Nicholas 208 1040 171 288 227 193 168 1047 7
Danis Bériault, Kevin 152 760 154 134 132 169 170 759 -1
Masson Lapratte, Francis 177 885 185 143 204 161 176 869 -16
Danis Boivin, Nicolas 208 1040 173 211 160 170 241 955 -85
Le Carrefour Tyo, Matthieu 197 985 205 200 227 135 124 891 -94
Le Carrefour Lauzon, Carl 201 1005 175 165 221 193 152 906 -99
Limbour Grégoire, Karl 206 1030 167 203 158 163 208 899 -131
Allard Martel, Frédéric 238 1190 270 239 194 170 186 1059 -131
Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 215 1075 162 188 140 238 200 928 -147
Le Carrefour Madore, Martin 239 1195 183 160 196 233 178 950 -245
Limbour Grégoire, Yan 201 1005 147 132 191 142 145 757 -248

1 Allard Picard, Francesca 198 990 252 208 268 202 209 1139 149
2 Allard Bessette, Gabrielle 182 910 224 216 211 159 208 1018 108
3 Allard Schryer, Cynthia 183 915 231 184 152 191 217 975 60

4 Paris Malfait, Natasha 193 965 173 261 224 238 176 1072 107
5 Allard Roy Desjardins, Josée 207 1035 190 262 241 176 231 1100 65
6 Le Carrefour Béland, Kasandra 144 720 129 160 181 148 161 779 59
7 Paris Thiboutot, Marjo 222 1110 231 212 220 261 222 1146 36
8 Masson Laframboise, Josée 172 860 209 174 141 214 158 896 36
9 Allard Dagenais, Marie-Pier 211 1055 187 192 227 193 233 1032 -23
10 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 195 975 266 137 203 146 158 910 -65
11 Allard Rochon, Mia 225 1125 197 167 213 231 211 1019 -106
12 Le Carrefour Raymond, Émilie 148 740 154 125 144 132 78 633 -107
13 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 198 990 197 176 154 207 139 873 -117
14 Paris Ellingsworth, Harmony 171 855 143 180 120 159 103 705 -150
15 Allard Fournier, Nathalie 198 990 139 162 152 196 160 809 -181
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